
CoffeeTea
English Breakfast

Camomile

Earl Grey

Lemon & Ginger 

Cranberry & Raspberry

Peppermint 

English Breakfast/

Decaffeinated

Hot Chocolate 

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Single Macchiato

Double Macchiato

Mocha

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50 

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.00

£4.50 

£3.00

£4.50 

£5.50

£4.00

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

All our prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% wil l  be added to your bi l l .  For special dietary requirements please speak to a member of the team. 

Please be aware the menu items may contain or have come into contact with the 14 al lergen groups. For more information, please speak with a manager. 

Starters 
Soup of the Day

Crusty Bread Roll

Prawn Cocktail
Baby Leaf Salad, Marie Rose Sauce

Duck Liver Pâté
Red Onion Chutney, Croutes

Mains
Cumberland Sausage

Buttery Mash, Caramelized Onion Gravy

Haddock & Spring Onion Fishcake
Poached Egg, Hollandaise, Pea Salad

Miso Risotto
Seared Wild Mushroom, Crispy Leeks, Truffle Oil

Desserts
Warm Chocolate Brownie

Vanilla Ice Cream

Lemon Posset
Clotted Cream Chantilly, Crushed Meringue, Short Bread

Ice Cream/Sorbet: (3 Scoops) 
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Toffee

Raspberry, Lemon, Blackcurrant, Blood Orange

T W O  C O U R S E  M E A L  £ 1 9 . 5 0
T H R E E  C O U R S E  M E A L  £ 2 5 . 5 0

Grilled Minute Steak  |  £9.95
Sticky Red Onion, Horseradish, 
Watercress, Ciabatta

BLT  |  £7.95
Streaky Bacon, Tomato, 
Baby Gem, Mayo, Ciabatta

Chicken, Bacon & Crushed 
Avocado  |  £7.95
Ciabatta

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry  |  £7.95
Ciabatta

Crushed Avocado  |  £8.50
Poached Egg, Honey, 
Sour Dough Toast

(All served with Green Salad)

Below served either on White or 
Granary Bloomer 

Prawns & Crayfish  |  £7.95
Marie Rose Sauce, Baby Gem

Smoked Salmon  |  £8.50
Cucumber, Crème Fraîche

Egg Mayonnaise  |  £6.95
Watercress

TEA & COFFEE SERVED ALL DAY

ADD A BOWL OF CHIPS 
OR A CUP OF SOUP 

FOR £2.95

Light bites / Sandwiches
S E R V E D  F R O M  1 2 P M  T O  6 P M Lunch Set Menu

S E R V E D  F R O M  1 2 P M  T O  6 P M


