- Light bites / Sandwiches -

SERVED FROM 12PM TO 6PM

Grilled Minute Steak | £9.95 Sticky Red Onion, Horseradish, Watercress, Ciabatta

BLT | £7.95 Streaky Bacon, Tomato, Baby Gem, Mayo, Ciabatta

Chicken, Bacon & Crushed Avocado | £7.95 Ciabatta

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry | £7.95 Ciabatta

Crushed Avocado | £8.50 Poached Egg, Honey, Sour Dough Toast

(All served with Green Salad)

Tea

English Breakfast	£3.50
Camomile	£3.50
Earl Grey	£3.50
Lemon & Ginger	£3.50
Cranberry & Raspberry	£3.50
Peppermint	£3.50
English Breakfast/	£3.50
Decaffeinated	
Hot Chocolate	£3.95

Below served either on White or Granary Bloomer

Prawns & Crayfish | £7.95 Marie Rose Sauce, Baby Gem

Smoked Salmon | £8.50 Cucumber, Crème Fraîche

Egg Mayonnaise | £6.95 Watercress

> ADD A BOWL OF CHIPS OR A CUP OF SOUP FOR £2.95

Coffee

50	Single Espresso	£3.00
50	Double Espresso	£4.50
50	Single Macchiato	£3.00
50	Double Macchiato	£4.50
50	Mocha	£5.50
50	Americano	£4.00
50	Flat White	£4.25
	Latte	£4.25
95	Cappuccino	£4.25

TEA & COFFEE SERVED ALL DAY

Lunch Set Menu

SERVED FROM 12PM TO 6PM

Starters

Soup of the Day Crusty Bread Roll

Prawn Cocktail Baby Leaf Salad, Marie Rose Sauce

Duck Liver Pâté Red Onion Chutney, Croutes

Mains

Cumberland Sausage Buttery Mash, Caramelized Onion Gravy

Haddock & Spring Onion Fishcake Poached Egg, Hollandaise, Pea Salad

Miso Risotto Seared Wild Mushroom, Crispy Leeks, Truffle Oil

Desserts

Warm Chocolate Brownie Vanilla Ice Cream

Lemon Posset Clotted Cream Chantilly, Crushed Meringue, Short Bread

Ice Cream/Sorbet: (3 Scoops) Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Toffee Raspberry, Lemon, Blackcurrant, Blood Orange

TWO COURSE MEAL £19.50 THREE COURSE MEAL £25.50

All our prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. For special dietary requirements please speak to a member of the team. Please be aware the menu items may contain or have come into contact with the 14 allergen groups. For more information, please speak with a manager.